
編號 姓名 出生日期 編號 姓名 出生日期

1 余承恩 95.07.04 17 陳煜朋 87.12.04

2 黃士韋 76.01.24 18 應充恩 89.06.25

3 林文詰 96.11.10 19 邱郁然 85.05.19

4 林奕廷 91.09.08 20 張熙宇 86.04.01

5 韋驊宇 90.09.30 21 蔡翔宇 86.08.11

6 郭亞陶 92.02.14 22 林元皓 86.02.12

7 趙光宥 98.01.15 23 洪崇祐 82.02.27

8 鍾雨良 72.02.08 24 張哲瑋 79.12.16

9 廖育賢 70.02.10 25 曾品嘉 95.07.30

10 安雅利 94.12.16 26 詹益瑋 90.04.27

11 林廷宇 92.09.12 27 丁胤中 89.10.19

12 鍾崴恆 99.03.31 28 李品泉 93.06.11

13 葉錦丞 99.06.10 29 呂承寰 96.07.12

14 曾品僑 100.04.04 30 詹佳翰 85.09.03

15 張峻銘 88.10.04 31 鄭文豪 86.11.07

16 張育誠 88.04.24 32 鄭齊家 91.08.26

參賽選手名單

男子單打賽 公開組



編號 姓名 出生日期 編號 姓名 出生日期

張哲瑋 79.12.16 陳煜朋 87.12.04

余承恩 95.07.04 周家葦 88.03.28

林文詰 96.11.10 應充恩 89.06.25

林羽軒 98.07.26 黃宥鈞 88.12.04

林郁盛 85.11.28 邱郁然 85.05.19

林慶桓 86.01.17 黃士韋 76.01.24

林奕廷 91.09.08 洪崇祐 82.02.27

郭亞陶 92.02.14 張佑丞 100.10.04

蔡昌儒 91.05.24 李庭旭 86.03.26

韋驊宇 90.09.30 林元皓 86.02.12

趙展誼 69.12.18 曾品嘉 95.07.30

趙光宥 98.01.15 安雅利 94.12.16

鍾雨良 72.02.08 詹益瑋 90.04.27

廖育賢 70.02.10 丁胤中 89.10.19

鍾崴恆 99.03.31 鄒孟熹 96.08.26

葉錦丞 99.06.10 呂承寰 96.07.12

白正浩 88.06.01 詹佳翰 85.09.03

塗智翔 89.02.14 尤建崴 86.01.27

張峻銘 88.10.04 鄭文豪 86.11.07

張育誠 88.04.24 鄭齊家 91.08.26
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參賽選手名單

男子雙打賽 公開組
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編號 姓名 出生日期 編號 姓名 出生日期

1 羅丞安 98.12.23 7 王思予 101.03.27

2 羅丞宣 100.06.03 8 葉千慈 97.05.22

3 張秀英 61.10.21 9 蔡沛辰 98.01.15

4 林裴渝 79.05.03 10 巫京薇 75.02.07

5 陳函琦 87.05.26 11 鄭齊方 87.12.19

6 江惠子 91.08.06

編號 姓名 出生日期 編號 姓名 出生日期

羅丞安 98.12.23 葉千慈 97.05.22

羅丞宣 100.06.03 蔡沛辰 98.01.15

張秀英 61.10.21 廖子伶 91.04.30

林裴渝 79.05.03 陳思妤 91.03.31

陳函琦 87.05.26 巫京薇 75.02.07

江惠子 91.08.06 楊容崴 72.03.24
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參賽選手名單

女子單打賽 公開組

參賽選手名單

女子雙打賽 公開組
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